Save the Date! Save the Date!

Glenn County
is Hosting a Public Meeting
About California's

Sustainable Groundwater Management Act (SGMA)

Tuesday, March 8, 2016 6:00-8:00 PM Orland Memorial Hall 320 Third Street, Orland

The meeting will include:

- An overview of the Sustainable Groundwater Management Act (SGMA)
- A presentation of SGMA early implementation in Glenn County
- Discussion of anticipated SGMA benefits and impacts
- Public input: questions, comments and considerations

For more information on this meeting and SGMA implementation in Glenn County visit our website at:

www.glenncountywater.org

Glenn County Water Resources: 530-934-6501

